PS519349EN   page 1
December 10, 2025 4:25 PM
Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
Top Product Features
•	 Designer delight - create ceiling topography with regressed and drop lens options from factory or convert during installation
•	 80 and 90 CRI options available
•	 BioUp melanopic lighting options for 30% circadian boost and earn WELL Building Standard points (Coming Soon)

December 10, 2025 4:25 PM
Corelite
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 22ID2-40-CFR2-L835-U
Domestic
Preferences (11) Rating Size Series
1x4 Lumen
Output (2)
2x2 Lumen
Output(2) 2x4 Lumen Output(2) Shielding (5) Voltage Options
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Trade Agreements
Act
TAA= Trade Agreement
Act
[Blank]=Standard
CP= Chicago
Rated
14=1’ x 4’
22=2’ x 2’
24=2’ x 4’
ID2=InDepth 2.0 Standard Efficacy
20=2000 Lumens
25=2500 Lumens
30=3000 Lumens
35=3500 Lumens
40=4000 Lumens
45=4500 Lumens
50=5000 Lumens
55=5500 Lumens
60=6000 Lumens
70=7000 Lumens (3)
80=8000 Lumens (3)
Standard Efficacy
20=2000 Lumens
25=2500 Lumens
30=3000 Lumens
35=3500 Lumens
40=4000 Lumens
45=4500 Lumens
50=5000 Lumens
55=5500 Lumens
60=6000 Lumens (4)
70=7000 Lumens (4)
80=8000 Lumens (4)
Standard Efficacy
20=2000 Lumens
25=2500 Lumens
30=3000 Lumens
35=3500 Lumens
40=4000 Lumens
45=4500 Lumens
50=5000 Lumens
55=5500 Lumens
60=6000 Lumens
65=6500 Lumens
70=7000 Lumens
72=7200 Lumens
80=8000 Lumens
90=9000 Lumens (16)
100=10,000 Lumens (4) (16)
CFR1=1" Cube Regressed
CFR2=2" Cube Regressed
CFD1=1" Cube Drop
CFD2=2" Cube Drop
CNC=2" Curve Regressed
CNV=2" Curve Drop
DBR=2" Double Barrel Regressed (15)
DBD=2" Double Barrel Drop (15)
SWR=Sweep Regressed (14)
SWD=Sweep Drop (14)
DMR = Dome Regressed (14)
DMD = Dome Drop (14)